
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 90824256

Data publicarii 14.12.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 803,77 RON - 803,77 RON

Descriere: 1 TRAFLET BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 2 TRAFLET MIC BUC 1 13.44 13.44 2.55 3 SET TRAFLET CU REZERVA BUC 1 31.94 31.94 6.07 4 PENSULA BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 5 VOPSEA PE BAZA DE APA BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 6 VOPSEA LAVABILA 15L BUC 1 134.45 134.45 25.55 7 BATERII 9V BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 8 VOPSEA ALCHIDICA BUC 2 31.09 62.18 11.81 9 COVOR INTRARE BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 10 COVOR TIP IARBA BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 11 INSECTICID SANO BUC 2 33.61 67.22 12.77 12 INSECTICID TARATOARE BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 13 INSECTICID GANDACI, FURNICI BUC 2 26.89 53.78 10.22 14 SPUMA POLISTIREN BISON BUC 2 35.29 70.58 13.41 15 NITURI BUC 90 0.10 9.00 1.71 16 CLESTE NITUIT IUS BUC 1 142.86 142.86 27.14 17 VINCLU BUC 1 20.17 20.17 3.83 18 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 300 0.04 12.00 2.28 19 HOLTSURUB BUC 60 0.33 19.80 3.76
